CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) TOtaIID:tZt)(Pay

401
401
401 Totals:
402
402
402
402
402 Totals:
403
403
403 Totals:
404
404
404
404
404

404

404
404
404

BARRERA, MARISOL C
VARGAS, DOMINGO F

BILOTTO, CARMINE
CARTHAN, TAPECA
CASTRO, PAMELA

SARABIA, VICTORIA

HEUSER, RANDALL E
PODGORAK, LINDA

ALEXANDER, ANNETTE M
BILOTTO, FERDINANDO
CARR, CANDACE E
CAZARES, WILLIAM
DONAHUE, KEVIN T
FAHRENWALD, WILLIAM
EDWARD
HAWLEY, TOM
HILL, JOHNNY R
JOHNSON, DEXTER R

402
402
402
402

403
403

404
404
404
404
404

404

404
404
404

$2,409.11
$1,292.31
$3,701.42
$407.69
$2,342.30
$2,059.39
$1,400.00
$6,209.38
$1,846.92
$963.19
$2,810.11
$238.46
$238.46
$238.46
$238.46
$238.46

$238.46

$238.46
$238.46
$238.46

$1,591.03
$533.36
$2,124.39
$244.57
$2,511.75
$1,286.85
$883.04
$4,926.21
$1,201.88
$1,317.60
$2,519.48
$217.26
$0.00
$198.41
$203.60
$212.83

$212.83

$203.60
$212.83
$217.26
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND

Client: 0JB89 Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

KLINKER, JAMES M
MECH, MICHAEL C

404 RITA, NANCY

404 SLATTERY A., ALECIA

404 ZYLMAN, RAEANN CANTELO
404 Totals:

409 MILLER, MARK L

409 ZHANG-RAZ, DANWEI
409 Totals:

411 BABBITT, NICHOLAS A

411 BAILEY, NANCY

411 CIRULLO, ANTHONY

411 CONNORS, CHRISTOPHER

411 DELGADILLO, ANTHONY

411 DONICA, SEAN P

411 DOOLAN, JOSEPH R

411 FARR, GEOFFERY M

411 FOX, DAVID Z

411 FRAGOSO, LUIS A

411 HARO, ISMAEL

411 HERRERA, ERIC

404
404
404

409
409

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

$238.46

$238.46

$238.46

$238.46

$238.46
$3,338.44
$2,168.19
$2,418.46
$4,586.65
$3,209.52
$2,642.88
$3,883.95
$4,095.60
$3,787.56
$3,843.84
$2,510.66
$4,827.90
$2,919.38
$2,491.20
$4,065.60
$2,642.88

$126.66

$208.41

$199.18

$208.41

$199.18
$2,620.46
$1,708.82
$1,691.42
$3,400.24
$2,012.57
$1,800.14
$2,461.57
$2,897.15
$2,323.41
$2,229.00
$1,650.53
$3,482.14
$2,038.61
$1,716.62
$2,510.13
$1,762.30
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

HOLLOWAY, BRIANT
HOLWELL, BRYAN J
KACZANOWSKI, TAVIS R
MARTINO, ANDREW P
MAURICIO, JESUS
MCSWEENEY, JOHN M
MURRAY, JOHN J
NAVARRO JR., FRANCISCO
NEDVED, DAVID
ORTEGA, CARLOS
PADRON, TOMAS J
RHODES, JEREMY A
ROBITZ, MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ, RAUL
RZAB, BERNADINE
SCHULTZ, JAMIE S
SEPESSY, DENNIS
SISK, KEVIN D
SISK, TIMOTHY W
SLATTERY, JASON R
STAHMER, ERICK W

411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
411

$2,491.20
$3,682.56
$3,682.56
$3,241.65
$4,056.57
$3,682.56
$3,712.56
$3,843.84
$4,142.52
$3,682.56
$3,682.56
$3,167.64
$3,682.56
$2,491.20
$3,530.77
$5,590.20
$4,065.60
$4,642.52
$3,682.56
$3,682.56
$3,682.56

$1,712.65
$2,441.42
$2,412.58
$2,020.69
$2,808.95
$2,580.31
$2,374.67
$2,449.43
$3,127.56
$2,515.69
$2,437.24
$2,022.64
$2,559.81
$1,724.28
$2,187.26
$3,352.42
$2,539.65
$2,898.47
$2,924.91
$2,127.21
$2,358.45
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) TOtaIID:tZt)(Pay

411
411
411
411 Totals:
412
412
412
412
412
412

412

412
412
412 Totals:
415
415
415
415
415
415 Totals:

STONE, DAVID C
STREZO JR., ANTHONY J
WERNIAK, JEFF A

CARTER, PATRICIA A
CROFTON, SAMANTHA
ESPARZA, JOSE A
LOPEZ-KONCZAL, ANAM
MC GEEVER, JAMES P
PANOS, ANASTACIA MARIE
PANOS-SCHULTZ,
CHRISTINA
SALGADO, LORI A
SIERRA-GALAN, ASHLEY D

COLONE, JERRY
ELTON, MICHAEL
ESPARZA JR., ARMANDO
MURRAY, ANTWYAN
RAMOS, DANIEL

411
411
411

412
412
412
412
412
412

412

412
412

415
415
415
415
415

$3,682.56
$3,843.84
$4,430.58

$130,997.26

$2,320.00
$2,088.02
$1,882.13
$1,848.72
$2,605.09
$2,139.12

$2,498.88

$2,491.49
$2,152.00
$20,025.45
$108.00
$369.00
$324.00
$864.00
$711.00
$2,376.00

$2,083.64
$2,435.41
$2,913.70
$85,893.21
$1,621.90
$1,474.78
$1,284.11
$1,226.89
$1,613.70
$1,492.57

$1,865.99

$1,532.72
$1,510.63
$13,623.29
$95.47
$298.10
$265.39
$652.46
$524.34
$1,835.76
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

AGUINAGA, HUGO
BEST, TIMOTHY R.
BETHSCHEIDER, LARRY
DUFFY, JOHN
HAYWOOD JR., DAVID
HOFFMAN, JAKE E.
KAPOLNEK, MARTIN J
KIRBY, WILLIAM
KOCH, JOSEPH E
KUNZ, ANTHONY J
LAPORTA, JOSEPH S
LAPORTA, KYLE J
LUDKE II, RANDY
MACDONALD, WILLIAM A
MCCLEMENT, JOHN
MICHAELS, JOSEPH J
OHAGAN, HARRY
OLSON, JOSEPH P
PARILLO, ANTHONY J
PINNICK, JOSEPH
QUILTY JR, MICHAEL G

420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

$2,408.00
$2,500.96
$3,744.80
$4,555.44
$3,661.84
$2,672.32
$3,063.20
$3,460.82
$2,454.15
$3,985.15
$2,500.96
$2,971.43
$3,063.20
$3,516.80
$3,695.27
$3,350.99
$3,448.48
$3,888.64
$3,082.19
$4,047.80
$2,472.50

$1,575.59
$1,716.82
$2,301.21
$2,918.83
$2,131.15
$1,771.22
$1,975.58
$1,893.03
$1,664.38
$2,761.66
$1,615.64
$2,020.51
$1,391.90
$2,149.46
$2,350.30
$2,389.51
$2,080.01
$2,694.43
$2,136.36
$2,228.60
$1,657.12
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

420
420
420
420
420
420 Totals:
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430

REDA, DANIEL J.
REED, RICHARD A
SHEEHAN, MATTHEW J
STASZEWSKI, ADAM E
SUTKUS, MATTHEW T
WARE SR., UNDRA L
ZELINSKI, THOMAS E

ATHANS, ROBERT P
BIAMONTE, MICHAEL A
BISHOP, MARQUIS C
BLAIR, TERRENCE S
BRETZ, PHILIP G
BYRNE, MICHAEL A
CAZARES, DARIO
CAZARES, SALOMON
DAVIS, WILLIAM J
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY
GRAVES, JOHN
1220, NICHOLAS
JEFFERSON, LUCIOUS

420
420
420
420
420

430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430

$3,530.77
$3,529.35
$2,979.43
$3,622.65
$3,235.90
$1,831.26
$5,605.52

$92,879.82

$1,303.60
$1,042.00
$1,042.00
$40.05
$1,585.27
$0.00
$1,042.00
$1,376.80
$1,042.00
$0.00
$0.00
$80.25
$1,093.60

$2,363.01
$2,091.63
$1,900.03
$2,333.15
$1,874.20
$1,172.77
$3,677.07

$58,835.17

$1,986.38
$1,494.89
$1,389.58
$53.88
$2,188.83
$2,159.39
$1,548.20
$2,109.22
$1,505.51
$1,898.43
$1,332.11
$133.93
$1,543.72
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljal\lltit)(Pay

430
430
430
430
430
430
430 Totals:
450
450
450
450
450
450
450 Totals:
495
495
495 Totals:
497
497 Totals:

JENNINGS, MILTON
KISSEL, THOMAS G
LONGORIA, JOHN
PATTERSON, RONNIE C
POELSTERL, JAMES G
POLITO, PHIL E
POOL, SCOTT A
SMITH, ANTHONY J

AICH-SANDINO, AHMED H.

COPPARI, HOWARD M.
GUNTNER, LARRY
MARCHIONE, GERALD L
REYES, CRISTINA
SHULGA, MARC C

REYES, CRISTINA
TOMERA, BENJAMIN

JACKSON, BOBBY V

430
430
430
430
430
430

450
450
450
450
450
450

450
495

497

$949.20
$1,228.00
$1,444.23
$1,093.60
$1,425.24
$1,042.00
$1,162.80
$1,138.40

$19,131.04

$2,538.46
$3,265.21
$384.62
$346.15
$1,405.49
$1,035.00
$8,974.93
$156.17
$905.45
$1,061.62
$2,409.11
$2,409.11

$1,253.92
$1,698.54
$1,926.71
$1,164.02
$1,756.36
$1,445.17
$1,770.11
$1,470.06

$31,828.96

$1,828.48
$2,230.62
$340.59
$306.96
$1,087.80
$683.21
$6,477.66
$0.00
$674.00
$674.00
$1,288.11
$1,288.11
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalgglteet)(Pay

520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520

CARTHAN, TAPECA
HEUSER, RANDALL E
PODGORAK, LINDA
MILLER, MARK L
ATHANS, ROBERT P
BIAMONTE, MICHAEL A
BISHOP, MARQUIS C
BLAIR, TERRENCE S
BRETZ, PHILIP G
BYRNE, MICHAEL A
CAZARES, DARIO
CAZARES, SALOMON
DAVIS, WILLIAM J
GONZALEZ, ANTHONY
GRAVES, JOHN
1220, NICHOLAS
JEFFERSON, LUCIOUS
JENNINGS, MILTON
KISSEL, THOMAS G
LONGORIA, JOHN
PATTERSON, RONNIE C

403
409
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430
430

$1,003.85
$791.54
$963.19
$240.92
$1,303.60
$1,042.00
$1,042.00
$40.05
$1,585.27
$3,060.50
$1,042.00
$1,376.80
$1,042.00
$2,492.12
$1,935.60
$80.25
$1,093.60
$949.20
$1,228.00
$1,444.23
$1,093.60

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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CITY OF BLUE ISLAND
Client: 0JB89

Check Register by Pay Period

Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljgltit)(Pay

520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520 Totals:
550
550
550

550

550
550 Totals:

POELSTERL, JAMES G
POLITO, PHIL E
POOL, SCOTT A

SMITH, ANTHONY J
ABRAMS, LATRECE
DONAHUE, JULIANNE
HARMEYER, ELIZABETH A
HARMEYER, HARRY
IBARRA, MARICELA F
NAGEL, BARBARA
NAGEL, TOM
ORTIZ, LINDA A

ADACHI, JOHN D
BUTTRON, EARL K
FRANCHETTI, VINCENT
RUTHENBERG, THEODORE
Vv

WISINSKI, MATTHEW
EDWARD

430
430
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520

550
550
550

550

550

$1,425.26
$1,042.00
$1,162.80
$1,138.40
$1,215.36
$1,763.83
$2,409.11
$2,903.00

$990.40
$1,429.58
$2,760.03
$2,157.29

$45,247.38

$296.43
$290.38
$1,763.81

$2,239.00

$112.44
$4,702.06

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$799.59
$1,175.03
$1,708.82
$2,017.38
$608.46
$983.81
$1,917.84
$1,436.66

$10,647.59

$218.05
$203.25
$1,205.49

$1,528.83

$93.46
$3,249.08
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S O BEgE ISLAND Check Register by Pay Period Pay Date: 04/17/2020 - 04/17/2020

Distribution Employee Name Department Gross(Pay Date) Totalljglteet)(Pay

Totals: $348,450.67 $229,943.61
DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

Mayors Office[401] $3,701.42 $2,124.39

Finance Department[402] $6,209.38 $4,926.21

Clerks Office[403] $2,810.11 $2,519.48

Alderman[404] $3,338.44 $2,620.46

General Government[409] $4,586.65 $3,400.24

Full-Time Sworn Officers[411] $130,997.26 $85,893.21

Police Clerks[412] $20,025.45 $13,623.29

Part-Time Police Officers[415] $2,376.00 $1,835.76

Fire Department[420] $92,879.82 $58,835.17

Public Works[430] $19,131.04 $31,828.96

Building Department[450] $8,974.93 $6,477.66

Marketing Department[495] $1,061.62 $674.00

Rec Center[497] $2,409.11 $1,288.11

Water Department[520] $45,247.38 $10,647.59

Golf Course[550] $4,702.06 $3,249.08

Totals $348,450.67 $229,943.61
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